
DAY 

DATE 

TIME 

SEM-|I 

SEM-V 

SEM-VII 

11.00-12.00 

Engincering 
Mathematics-III 

Intermet Programming 

Al and DS -II 

Thursday 
20/04/2023 

SMAN O ANGNOR 

Ms. Swati Nadkarmi 
H.O.D 

2.30-3.30 

UG Program in Information Technology 
Time Table For Internal Assessment -KT 

ACADEMIC YEAR:2022-23 

Shah & Anchor Kutchhi Engineering College, 
Chembur, Mumbai 400 088 

Database Management 
System 

Computer Network 
Securiy 

Mahavir Education Trust's 

Internet of Everything 

11.00-12.00 

Friday 
21/04/2023 

Paradigms and Computer 
Programming 
Fundamcntals 

Software Engincering 

Infrastructure Sccurity/ 
Software Testing and QA 

Aae Ms. Aruna Sharma 
C.O.E. 

2.30-3.30 

Data Structure and 
Analysis 

Entreprencurship and 
E- business 

AR VR/ 
Information Retrieval 

System 

Date: 12-04-2023 

Monday 
24/04/2023 

11.00-12.00 

Principle of Communication 

Advance Data Management 
Technologies / Advanced Data 
structure and Analysis 
Management Information 
System /Operation Research / 

Cyber Sccurity and Laws / 
Disaster Management and 

Mitigation, Measures 

Dr. Bhavesh Patel 
PRINCIPAL 



DAY 

DATE 

TIME 

SEM-IV 

SEM-VI 

SEM-IlI 

Engineering 
Mathenmatics-|V 

Thursday 

SMAM & ANCHOR 

20/04/2023 

11.00AM-12.00PM 

Data Mining & 
Business 

Intelligence 
Big Data Analytics 

Ms. Swati Nadkarni 
H.O.D 

Shah & Anchor Kutchhi Engincering College, 
Chembur, Mumbai 400 088 

2.30 PM-3.30 PM 

Web X.0 

Mahavir Edueation Trust's 

UG Program in Information Technology 
Time Table For Internal Assessment - KT 

ACADEMIC YEAR:2022-23 

Computer Network andOperating Systen 
NetworklDesign 

Internet of Everything 

11.00AM-12.00PM 

Friday 
21/04/2023 

Wireless Technology 

User Interaction Design/ 
Information Retrieval 

Ms. Aruna Sharma 
C.O.E. 

Date: 12-04-2023 

2.30 PM-3.30 PM 

Automata Theory 

Al and DS - 1 

Project Management/ 
Finance Management 

B 

Monday 
24/04/2023 

11.00AM-12.00PM 

Computer Organization and 
Architecture 

Image Processing/ Green || 
Ethical Hacking and Forensic 

Dr. Bhavesh Patel 
PRINCIPAL 
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